
LINEUP

Date: 08.10.2016.

HSR 2010 - 1
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Bondarčuks Mihails 29.09.2009.
D Salmiņš Gustavs 25.11.2009.
D Megnis Mārtiņš 17.07.2009.
D Romānovs Renards 23.07.2009.
D Bernāns Patriks 26.05.2009.
D Deņisenko Daniels 31.10.2009.
F Bušmanis Markuss 21.07.2009.
F Čirksts Marks 27.07.2009.
F Klemencis Olivers 27.05.2009.
F Sudņiks Ņikita 04.01.2009.
F Kravcovs Kirils 12.01.2009.
F Rullis Edgars 23.02.2009.
F Šeremetjevs Mihails 19.12.2009.
F Ansons Ričards 15.12.2009.
F Binde Roberts 13.10.2009.
F Krūmiņš Sanders Ralfs 30.07.2009.
F Biškins Dmitrijs 16.04.2009.
F Rullis Ernests 23.02.2009.
F Biškins Aleksejs 14.05.2009.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 04.11.2025. 20:11:41

Signature:

Signed by:


